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A D D I T I O N A L  I  N F O R M A T I O N

Desk chair.
Upholstered inside / outside tight back, arms and seat.
Exposed finished solid wood seat frame, seat apron, stretchers 
and legs.

D I M E N S I O N S

Width
Depth
Height
Seat Height
Arm Height

COM Yardage

24.5"
24"
30"
19"
23"

3.25

CHARTER ID

500-2716B

GUEST ROOM
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GUEST ROOM 
X-206
500-2716B

P. KAUFMANN

ZAMBIA
CUSTOM SADDLE

WOOD SPECIES: BEECH

SF-934
CHOCOLATE

GUEST ROOM




